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Justine Miclette
Aleksa Volkova

Fée Ann Landry
Julianne Lussier
Marie-Maude Pomerleau
Marie-Raphaéle Savoie
Marie-France D'Amour
Jade Bouchard
Nour-Houda Foura
Camille Perreault
Daphné Lamontagne
Laurence Gighac
Mia-Catherine Lussier
Coralie Plante

Sylia Rabhi

Audrey Héneault
Dylane Laplante
Sara-Kim Bégin
Sarah-Jane Giguere
Juliette Boutin

Amber Brennan
Lorie-Anne Pelchat
Rose Théroux

Isabelle Marie Verza-Vulcu

Championnats de la section Québec 2026 - Junior et Senior

Club

Chambly

Boucherville

Patinage Gatineau
Laval

La Sarre

Ste-Marie

Coaticook
Repentigny

Laval

Magog

Sherbrooke
Boucherville
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Du Roussillon

Des Deux-Rives

LMK International
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Ste-Marie
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Town of Mount-Royal
Maniwaki
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
EPJM

Laval

Jean Sébastien Lavoie
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Skate Canada

Ste-Marie de Beauce

Senior Women (Evé. 14 - 26)

Section SP FP
Qc 58.03 (4) 105.13
Qc 57.83 (5) 101.70
Qc 49.85 (6) 108.71
Qc 60.66 (1) 93.18
Qc 60.64 (2) 92.55
Qc 58.19 (3) 93.60
Qc 49.76 (7) 97.18
Qc 47.87 (8) 98.39
Qc 47.22  (9) 91.55
Qc 46.63 (10) 87.03
Qc 36.52 (14) 89.76
Qc 4237 (11 79.49
Qc 41.15 (12) 78.89
Qc 40.20 (13) 79.35
Qc 34.67 (15 73.15
Qc 31.96 (16) 69.89
Qc 28.69 (18) 63.57
Qc 29.70 (17) 62.00
Qc 26.83 (19) 56.58
Qc 21.98 (20) 42.31
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc

6 novembre 2025 to 9 novembre 2025

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie
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Points

163.16
159.53
158.56
153.84
153.19
151.79
146.94
146.26
138.77
133.66
126.28
121.86
120.04
119.55
107.82
101.85

92.26

91.70

83.41

64.29

Date: 9-nov.-2025 11:47:42

Genevieve Rosa
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Patinage Canada



